
FE 570 2010 <2010><US><2475J3>
BATTERY

8619

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 81211054000 BATTERY COMPARTMENT 1.00

2 81211054010 BATTERY COVER 1.00

3 80011053000 battery 12V 7Ah 1.00

4 81211059050 STARTER CABLE BATTERY-RELAY 1.00

5 81211059000 STARTER CABLE STARTER 1.00

6 81211097000 GROUND CABLE 1.00

7 61041088000 ROLLOVER SENSOR 05 1.00

8 61041088050 SHIM 4,3X15X1,25MM GALVANIZED 4.00

9 0081400253 PLASTIC SCREW KA40X25WN1412 2.00

10 81211034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR EFI 1.00

11 58211058000 Starter reley 12V 99 1.00

12 58011109120 Plug-in fuse, big 20A 2.00

13 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00

14 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

15 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 3.00

16 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00

17 0024060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

18 58411087050 RUBBERCOVER F.LOCKHOLDER 1.00

19 0017060204 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 ALU WS=6 SX 2.00

20 58440099000 PROTECTION CAP F. STARTER ENG. 1.00

21 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 1.00


